2/9/2026

3FOR $1

58POT

BINGO

MONEYBAL

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
3 FOR $1

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:
BINGO
BINGO
BINGO

Totals:
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:

NumOfNums

3
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Spot Action Repor

Sales
$10.00

$10.00
$1.00

$1.00
$1.00
$0.80
$0.20

$2.00
$400.00

$400.00
$343.90

$343.90
$161.60

$161.60
$419.50
$34.50
$277.00
$497.50
$18.00
$50.50
$45.00
$15.00
$15.00

$1,372.00
$2,148.64
$132.00
$300.00
$39.00

$2,619.64
$11.66
$364.87
$599.52
$1,268.66
$251.11

$2,495.82

$7,405.96

Winners
$4.00

$4.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$134.40

$134.40
$49.50

$49.50
$20.50

$20.50
$15.00
$18.00
$148.50
$279.82
$1.00
$12.00
$12.50
$2.50
$10.00

$499.32
$1,673.70
$21.84
$384.40
$15.16

$2,095.10
$9.85
$244.10
$344.47
$1,350.73
$191.63

$2,140.78

$4,943.60

NC

Hold
$6.00

$6.00
$1.00

$1.00
$1.00
$0.80
$0.20

$2.00
$265.60

$265.60
$294.40

$294.40
$141.10

$141.10
$404.50
$16.50
$128.50
$217.68
$17.00
$38.50
$32.50
$12.50
$5.00

$872.68
$474.94
$110.16
($84.40)

$23.84

$524.54
$1.81
$120.77
$255.05
($82.07)
$59.48

$355.04

$2,462.36

Per centOfSales

0.14

0.14
0.01

0.01
0.01
0.01
0.00

0.03
5.40

5.40
4.64

4.64
218

2.18
5.66
0.47
3.74
6.72
0.24
0.68
0.61
0.20
0.20

18.53
29.01
1.78
4.05
0.53

35.37
0.16
4.93
8.10

17.13
3.39

33.70

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.87

0.80

0.77
0.77
0.43

0.45

1.00

1.00

0.75
0.72
0.76
0.74
0.76
0.73
0.72
0.71
0.71

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

WeightedAve
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.02

0.05

0.02

0.04
0.00
0.03
0.05
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.15
0.01
0.02
0.00

0.00
0.03
0.05
0.10
0.02

0.60



