

## Spot Action Repor NC

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	3 FOR \$1	3	\$10.00	\$4.00	\$6.00	0.14	0.87	0.00
<b>3 FOR \$1</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$10.00</b>	<b>\$4.00</b>	<b>\$6.00</b>	<b>0.14</b>		
	5 SPOT	5	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.01	0.80	0.00
<b>5 SPOT</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$1.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$1.00</b>	<b>0.01</b>		
	BINGO	4	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.01	0.77	0.00
	BINGO	5	\$0.80	\$0.00	\$0.80	0.01	0.77	0.00
	BINGO	8	\$0.20	\$0.00	\$0.20	0.00	0.43	0.00
<b>BINGO</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$2.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$2.00</b>	<b>0.03</b>		
	MONEYBAL	4	\$400.00	\$134.40	\$265.60	5.40	0.45	0.02
<b>MONEYBAL</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$400.00</b>	<b>\$134.40</b>	<b>\$265.60</b>	<b>5.40</b>		
	PENNY	8	\$343.90	\$49.50	\$294.40	4.64	1.00	0.05
<b>PENNY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$343.90</b>	<b>\$49.50</b>	<b>\$294.40</b>	<b>4.64</b>		
	PENY	8	\$161.60	\$20.50	\$141.10	2.18	1.00	0.02
<b>PENY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$161.60</b>	<b>\$20.50</b>	<b>\$141.10</b>	<b>2.18</b>		
	Regular	1	\$419.50	\$15.00	\$404.50	5.66	0.75	0.04
	Regular	2	\$34.50	\$18.00	\$16.50	0.47	0.72	0.00
	Regular	3	\$277.00	\$148.50	\$128.50	3.74	0.76	0.03
	Regular	4	\$497.50	\$279.82	\$217.68	6.72	0.74	0.05
	Regular	5	\$18.00	\$1.00	\$17.00	0.24	0.76	0.00
	Regular	6	\$50.50	\$12.00	\$38.50	0.68	0.73	0.01
	Regular	7	\$45.00	\$12.50	\$32.50	0.61	0.72	0.00
	Regular	9	\$15.00	\$2.50	\$12.50	0.20	0.71	0.00
	Regular	10	\$15.00	\$10.00	\$5.00	0.20	0.71	0.00
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$1,372.00</b>	<b>\$499.32</b>	<b>\$872.68</b>	<b>18.53</b>		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$2,148.64	\$1,673.70	\$474.94	29.01	0.50	0.15
	SPOTLITE	2	\$132.00	\$21.84	\$110.16	1.78	0.53	0.01
	SPOTLITE	3	\$300.00	\$384.40	(\$84.40)	4.05	0.58	0.02
	SPOTLITE	4	\$39.00	\$15.16	\$23.84	0.53	0.56	0.00
<b>SPOTLITE</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$2,619.64</b>	<b>\$2,095.10</b>	<b>\$524.54</b>	<b>35.37</b>		
	SPOTSPEC	1	\$11.66	\$9.85	\$1.81	0.16	0.50	0.00
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$364.87	\$244.10	\$120.77	4.93	0.53	0.03
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$599.52	\$344.47	\$255.05	8.10	0.58	0.05
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$1,268.66	\$1,350.73	(\$82.07)	17.13	0.56	0.10
	SPOTSPEC	5	\$251.11	\$191.63	\$59.48	3.39	0.50	0.02
<b>SPOTSPEC</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$2,495.82</b>	<b>\$2,140.78</b>	<b>\$355.04</b>	<b>33.70</b>		
<b>Grand Totals:</b>			<b>\$7,405.96</b>	<b>\$4,943.60</b>	<b>\$2,462.36</b>	<b>100.00</b>		<b>0.60</b>